
360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNPOST TOP RETROFITS

-40°F TO 122F°

OPERATING TEMPVOLTAGE**

120-277V
80+

CRI RATED LIFE

50,000
L70

SURGE  
PROTECTION

6kA

ACTIVE
COOLING

MEDIUM + 
MOGUL BASES

E26/EX39

versatility & quality
WARRANTY

• �Available in 35W, 45W, 65W & 95W models  
replacing up to 400W HID. 

• �Advanced active cooling. Energetic cooling fan &  
dynamic temp control supports a longer, brighter life. 

• �Multi-directional mounting capability & 360° design.  
Use base down, base up or base sideways without  
affecting performance.

• �Pretested & potted drivers are burnt in 3x prior to  
shipping and protected against vibration & moisture.

• �Expertly engineered to work efficiently in enclosed 
fixtures & damp environments, while also protected  
against insects & dust.

• �Dual stage MOV protection with integrated 6kA surge.

*	 See page 2 for additional color temperatures.

**	 See page 2 for 347 volt options for Canada.

MOGUL OR 120V 
MEDIUM BASE ONLY

INSTALL METHOD

UL TYPE B

BYPASS

BALLAST 
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	 PART # 	                                            UPC                        REPLACES                 WATTAGE	                     LUMENS 	               CCT 	                         BASE                         DLC CODES

LED-8033E50-G7

LED-8033M50-G7

LED-8024E50-G7

LED-8024M50-G7

LED-8046M50-G7

LED-8027M50-G7

844006056230

844006056261

844006056056

844006056087

844006056353

844006056179

175W

175W

250W

250W

320W

400W

35W

35W

45W

45W

65W

95W

5360

5360

6620

6620

9130

14350

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

5000K

E26

EX39

E26

EX39

EX39

EX39

N/A

PE99D82L

N/A

PXWAVCTJ

PFIEV5NQ

P2DDOEG9



360° OMNI DIRECTIONAL DESIGNPOST TOP RETROFITS

3.4”

7.2”

	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS	 CCT (K)	 BASE                     DLC CODES
	 LED-8033E30-G7	 844006056216	 175W HID	 35W
 	 LED-8033E40-G7	 844006056223	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033E50-G7	 844006056230	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033M30-G7	 844006056247	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033M40-G7	 844006056254	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8033M50-G7	 844006056261	 175W HID	 35W
	 LED-8024E30-G7	 844006056032	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024E40-G7	 844006056049	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024E50-G7	 844006056056	 250W HID 	 45W	
	 LED-8024M30-G7	 844006056063	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024M40-G7	 844006056070	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8024M50-G7	 844006056087	 250W HID	 45W
	 LED-8046M30-G7	 844006056339	 320W HID	 65W
	 LED-8046M40-G7	 844006056346	 320W HID	 65W
	 LED-8046M50-G7	 844006056353	 320W HID	 65W
	 LED-8027M30-G7	 844006056155	 400W HID	 95W
	 LED-8027M40-G7	 844006056162	 400W HID	 95W
	 LED-8027M50-G7	 844006056179	 400W HID	 95W

5140
5290
5360
5140
5290
5360
6200
6510
6620
6200
6510
6620
8730
9040
9130
12950
14250
14350

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

ORDERING GUIDE

LED-8033E30C-G7
LED-8033E40C-G7
LED-8033E50C-G7
LED-8033M30C-G7
LED-8033M40C-G7
LED-8033M50C-G7
LED-8024E30C-G7
LED-8024E40C-G7
LED-8024E50C-G7
LED-8024M30C-G7
LED-8024M40C-G7
LED-8024M50C-G7
LED-8046M30C-G7
LED-8046M40C-G7
LED-8046M50C-G7
LED-8027M30C-G7
LED-8027M40C-G7
LED-8027M50C-G7

844006056278
844006056285
844006056292
844006056308
844006056315
844006056322
844006056094
844006056100
844006056117
844006056124
844006056131
844006056148
844006056360
844006056377
844006056384
844006056186
844006056193
844006056209

175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
175W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
250W HID
320W HID
320W HID
320W HID
400W HID
400W HID
400W HID

35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
35W
45W
45W
45W
45W
45W
45W
65W
65W
65W
95W
95W
95W

	 PART # 	 UPC 	 REPLACES	 WATTAGE	 LUMENS	 CCT (K)	 BASE                     DLC CODES

E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39

347 VOLT OPTIONS FOR CANADA

E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
E26
E26
E26
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
EX39
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LED-8033M-G7LED-8033E-G7 LED-8024M-G7LED-8024E-G7 LED-8046M-G7 LED-8027M-G7

3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K
3000K
4000K
5000K

5140
5290
5360
5140
5290
5360
6200
6510
6620
6200
6510
6620
8730
9040
9130
12950
14250
14350

7.8”

3.4”

7.8”

3.4”

7.8”

3.4”
3.4”

7.2”

8.8”

3.9”

N/A
N/A
N/A
PNIZP74Z
P17Q1Z01
PE99D82L
N/A
N/A
N/A
PMOOZJ0C
PY4S1GST
PXWAVCTJ
PEYYR10T
PE2RRFV9
PFIEV5NQ
P9LL7JVI
PCKS6Q3H
P2DDOEG9

N/A
N/A
N/A
PCA1TI6E
PO4UIWR2
P9VVUKR4
N/A
N/A
N/A
PLBJ6LXT
PY4S1GST
P51DHIUV
P50J4T92
P374S7ZI
PKYDPRBS
PQ9117A7
PSU1M8L6
P9QX43OY


